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Official Form 204 
Chapter 11 or Chapter 9 Cases: List of Creditors Who Have the 20 Largest 
Unsecured Claims and Are Not Insiders 12/15 
A list of creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims must be filed in a Chapter 11 or Chapter 9 case. Include claims which the debtor 
disputes. Do not include claims by any person or entity who is an insider, as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(31).  Also, do not include claims by 
secured creditors, unless the unsecured claim resulting from inadequate collateral value places the creditor among the holders of the 20 
largest unsecured claims.  

Name of creditor and complete 
mailing address, including zip code 

Name, telephone number, and 
email address of creditor 
contact 

Nature of the claim 
(for example, trade 
debts, bank loans, 
professional 
services, and 
government 
contracts) 

Indicate if 
claim is 
contingent, 
unliquidated, 
or disputed  

Amount of unsecured claim 

If the claim is fully unsecured, fill in only unsecured 
claim amount. If claim is partially secured, fill in 
total claim amount and deduction for value of 
collateral or setoff to calculate unsecured claim.  

    Total claim, if 
partially 
secured 

Deduction for 
value of 
collateral or 
setoff 

Unsecured 
claim 

1 

       

2 

       

3 

       

4 

       

5 

       

6 

       

7 

       

8 

       

 Check if this is an 
amended filing 

Debtor name __________________________________________________________________  

United States Bankruptcy Court for the: ______________________ District of _________ 
  (State) 

Case number (If known): _________________________   

  Fill in this information to identify the case: 

Northern Texas

Trade Debt

CoreTerra Operating, L. L. C.

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

Top O' Texas Oilfield Services, Ltd.
PO Box 2354
Pampa, TX 79066

806-665-2501
toptexas.net

21,038

5,391

1,371
Franks' Hardware
401 North Ballard
Pampa, TX 79065

806-655-4995
frankshardwareandrental.com

Advance Auto Financial Service
PO Box 74064
Atlanta, GA 30374 1,470

J. A Martindale
114 W Kingsmile Ave
Pampa, TX 79066

1,665

Panhandle Perforators
1225 N. Price Road
PO Box 540
Pampa, TX 79066

806-655-0530
panhandleperforators.com

2,850

Koyote Well Service
PO Box 467
Bowie, TX 76330 4,897

Ellis Sales
PO Box 5312
Midland, TX 79704

432-561-8819 5,039

White's Magento & Supply
PO Box 485
Bowie, TX 76230

940-872-2331
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Debtor  _______________________________________________________ Case number (if known)_____________________________________  
 Name 
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Name of creditor and complete 
mailing address, including zip code 

Name, telephone number, and 
email address of creditor 
contact 

Nature of the claim 
(for example, trade 
debts, bank loans, 
professional 
services, and 
government 
contracts) 

Indicate if 
claim is 
contingent, 
unliquidated, 
or disputed  

Amount of unsecured claim 

If the claim is fully unsecured, fill in only unsecured 
claim amount. If claim is partially secured, fill in 
total claim amount and deduction for value of 
collateral or setoff to calculate unsecured claim.  

    Total claim, if 
partially 
secured 

Deduction for 
value of 
collateral or 
setoff 

Unsecured 
claim 
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10 

       

11 

       

12 

       

13 

       

14 

       

15 

       

16 

       

17 

       

18 

       

19 

       

20 

       

 

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

1,016

780

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

CoreTerra Operating, L. L. C.

1,203

571

527

515

500

499

515

817-521-0158
jjoilfieldelectric.com

694

1,191

Romines & Warner
PO Box 2077
Pampa, TX 79055

806-665-1267

Nabors Completion & Production
PO Box 97350
Dallas, TX 75397 nabors.com

Beagle Steam Service, Inc
PO Box 3416
Borger, TX 79008

806-274-6892

Electric Motor & Equipment Co
PO Box 2482
Pampa, TX 79066

806-699-7996

Zee Medical, Inc
PO Box 204683
Dallas TX 75397

972-484-1133
zeemedical.com

J & J Oilfield Electric Co
405 East Walker 
Breckenridge, TX 76454

817-521-0158
jjoilfieldelectric.com

Canon Financial Service, Inc
14904 Collections Center Dr
Chicago, Il 60693

Verizon Wireless
PO Box 660108
Dallas, TX 75266

711

Better Business Bureau
720 S. Tyler St B112
Amarillo, TX 79105

806-379-6222
bbb.org/amarillo

Schiffman Machine Co
PO Box 174
Pampa, TX 79066

806-655-4322

Hammon's Janitorial Service
622 E.Foster
Pampa, TX 79065

806-665-2667

Harvey Tire
PO Box 1050
Borger, TX 79008

806-27-5861
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