Fill in this information to identify the case:									
Debtor name CoreTerra Operating, L. L. C.									
United States Bankruptcy Court for the: Northern	District of Texas (State)								
Case number (If known):	(State)								

☐ Check if this is an amended filing

Official Form 204

Chapter 11 or Chapter 9 Cases: List of Creditors Who Have the 20 Largest Unsecured Claims and Are Not Insiders 12/15

A list of creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims must be filed in a Chapter 11 or Chapter 9 case. Include claims which the debtor disputes. Do not include claims by any person or entity who is an *insider*, as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(31). Also, do not include claims by secured creditors, unless the unsecured claim resulting from inadequate collateral value places the creditor among the holders of the 20 largest unsecured claims.

Name of creditor and complete mailing address, including zip code		Name, telephone number, and email address of creditor contact	Nature of the claim (for example, trade debts, bank loans, professional services, and government contracts)	Indicate if claim is contingent, unliquidated or disputed	Amount of unsecured claim If the claim is fully unsecured, fill in only unsecured claim amount. If claim is partially secured, fill in total claim amount and deduction for value of collateral or setoff to calculate unsecured claim.		
					Total claim, if partially secured	Deduction for value of collateral or setoff	Unsecured claim
1	Top O' Texas Oilfield Services, Ltd. PO Box 2354 Pampa, TX 79066	806-665-2501 toptexas.net	Trade Debt				21,038
2	White's Magento & Supply PO Box 485 Bowie, TX 76230	940-872-2331	Trade Debt				5,391
3	Ellis Sales PO Box 5312 Midland, TX 79704	432-561-8819	Trade Debt				5,039
4	Koyote Well Service PO Box 467 Bowie, TX 76330		Trade Debt				4,897
5	Panhandle Perforators 1225 N. Price Road PO Box 540 Pampa, TX 79066	806-655-0530 panhandleperforators.com	Trade Debt				2,850
6	J. A Martindale 114 W Kingsmile Ave Pampa, TX 79066		Trade Debt				1,665
7	Advance Auto Financial Service PO Box 74064 Atlanta, GA 30374		Trade Debt				1,470
8	Franks' Hardware 401 North Ballard Pampa, TX 79065	806-655-4995 frankshardwareandrental.com	Trade Debt				1,371

Debtor

CoreTerra Operating, L. L. C.

Case number (if known)_____

Name of creditor and complete mailing address, including zip code		Name, telephone number, and email address of creditor contact	debts, bank loans, professional	Indicate if claim is contingent, unliquidated or disputed	Amount of unsecured claim If the claim is fully unsecured, fill in only unsecured claim amount. If claim is partially secured, fill in total claim amount and deduction for value of collateral or setoff to calculate unsecured claim.		
					Total claim, if partially secured	Deduction for value of collateral or setoff	Unsecured claim
9	Harvey Tire PO Box 1050 Borger, TX 79008	806-27-5861	Trade Debt				1,203
10	Hammon's Janitorial Service 622 E.Foster Pampa, TX 79065	806-665-2667	Trade Debt				1,191
11	Schiffman Machine Co PO Box 174 Pampa, TX 79066	806-655-4322	Trade Debt				1,016
12	Better Business Bureau 720 S. Tyler St B112 Amarillo, TX 79105	806-379-6222 bbb.org/amarillo	Trade Debt				780
13	Verizon Wireless PO Box 660108 Dallas, TX 75266		Trade Debt				711
14	Canon Financial Service, Inc 14904 Collections Center Dr Chicago, II 60693	817-521-0158 jjoilfieldelectric.com	Trade Debt				694
15	J & J Oilfield Electric Co 405 East Walker Breckenridge, TX 76454	817-521-0158 jjoilfieldelectric.com	Trade Debt				571
16	Zee Medical, Inc PO Box 204683 Dallas TX 75397	972-484-1133 zeemedical.com	Trade Debt				527
17	Electric Motor & Equipment Co PO Box 2482 Pampa, TX 79066	806-699-7996	Trade Debt				515
18	Beagle Steam Service, Inc PO Box 3416 Borger, TX 79008	806-274-6892	Trade Debt				515
19	Nabors Completion & Production PO Box 97350 Dallas, TX 75397	nabors.com	Trade Debt				500
20	Romines & Warner PO Box 2077 Pampa, TX 79055	806-665-1267	Trade Debt				499